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Dobitnici medalje po Klub

Sve discipline

Medalja

Disciplina

Delfin Timisoara

Zlato

Srebro

Bronza

7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly
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Harkany SE

Srebro
Bronza

Novi Sad
Zlato

Srebro

Bronza

4. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

9. Muski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

9. Muski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free
2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

6. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

6. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

10. Zenski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Zlato 1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Srebro 7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Bronza 3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

PK Arena 2015

Bronza 5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

PVK Srem

Srebro 6. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Bronza 8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

6. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Zlato
Srebro

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa godina
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MELIS, Vlad

MELIS, Vlad

NISTOR, Darius
SUCAN, Sara
CONTRAS, Alex
BOABA, Andrei
COLIBASANU, Mihnea

FEDLEVITS, Lora
KUSZINGER, Marton
NAGY, Levente
KUSZINGER, Andros
Harkany SE 1

DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
JOKIC, Djordje
ZIRAMOV, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Mihaela
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
PANIOT, Andrii

SAIC, Nikola
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
PANIOT, Andrii
JOKIC, Djordje

Novi Sad 1
ZIRAMOV, Teodora
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
KALC, Matija
MARKOVIC, Mihaela
ILIC, Una

ILIC, Iva

ILIC, Una

Novi Sad 1

MITRIC, Nedjeljko
MITRIC, Nedjeljko
MITRIC, Jovan

SKELJIC, Marko

SERATLIC, Rajko

LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna

PIRLIC, Vasilije
GRUJIN, Maja

G.RIsplivano vreme

11 31.12
11 35.34
06 32.87
12 48.93
10 42.41
09 45.03
10 39.21
09 41.59
08 36.52
06 35.07
10 45.26

4:29.04
07 33.68
11 46.93
10 35.16
05 32.78
07 27.39
09 31.75
10 44.92
07 30.29
09 32.77
11 40.28

4:21.53
10 40.13
07 30.73
08 31.11
05 30.61
08 44.46
11 52.29
08 42.37

5:23.49
13 46.62
13 39.86
11 47.35
09 1:03.58
11 47.83
09 42.32
13 48.69
13 56.63
10 38.03
11 56.78
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Polet
Zlato

Srebro

SC Siklos
Zlato

Srebro

Bronza

DO O UIT NN RPN

Senta
Zlato

Srebro

NOOOOO MPMDMPE

Bronza 7.
8
4.
Sombor
Zlato 5.
Srebro 7.
5
Spartak
Zlato 5
8
8
8
4
4
6
6
2
2
2
2
Srebro 7.
7
3
3
5
5
8

7
3
1
8
Bronza 3.
4
6
6
2

. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

10. Zenski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast
Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
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VUCKOQVIC, Mihailo
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
VUCKOQVIC, Mihailo
ORELJ, Sara
VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid
ORELJ, Sara

MILIC, Dunja
VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
RKMAN, Sara

KATONA, Akos
KATONA, Akos
TIL, Panna

TIL, Panna
WEINERT, David
WEINERT, David
KIS, Anett

KIS, Anett
CZASZAR, Janka

NAGY, Viktor

NAGY GYORGY, Aexandra
HUSZAK, Aniko
LENGYEL, Anna
CSABI, Krisztina
MENYHART, Orsolya
NAGY, Rita
MENYHART, Boglarka
HUSZAK, Aniko

Senta 1

NAGY, Viktor
LENGYEL, Anna
GYORI, Inesz

CURCIC, Filip
CURCIC, Filip
CURCIC, Pavle

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
MUT, Jana
NOVOVIC, Misa
STIPIC, Sara
POPOVIC, Katarina
ZELIC, Milica
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
POPQVIC, Katarina
MUT, Jana
NOVOVIC, Petra
NOVOVIC, Misa
STIPIC, Sara
RAKIC, Darko
BACOVIC, Oleg
RAKIC, Darko
MARKOVIC, Stefan
BACOVIC, Kosta
BACOVIC, Oleg
SIMIC, Lea Lucija

12 35.91
12 41.98
12 42.10
11 34.58
14 54.72
11 40.28
10 45.76
12 49,50
09 40.94
09 28.95
09 31.89
08 32.46
08 37.19
14 43.29
14 56.03
08 44.44
08 34.98
14 1:05.61
06 27.97
07 38.46
09 38.22
10 41.62
06 40.19
10 44.72
08 34.79
13 54.00
09 36.34

5:07.35
06 27.78
10 36.57
05 42.04
10 38.47
10 32.85
13 52.99
09 39.77
09 29.19
11 32.97
12 33.73
11 38.18
13 56.84
09 39.68
11 47.49
09 31.84
10 39.39
11 36.22
12 38.51
11 34.94
12 36.09
11 39.08
12 42.06
09 42.25
12 49.05
09 33.26
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. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly
Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Bronza

NARDUUNNNO OO ®

Startna Kocka

Zlato 3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Srebro

Bronza

NOPRPUWWWARRNOODARR OO

Swim Star

Zlato 7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
6. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
Srebro 3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly
2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly
7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Bronza

Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.

Zlato 7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast
Srebro 3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Velika Kikinda

Zlato 7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast
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SARAPKA, Maja
NOVOVIC, Petra
MAJEROVIC, Janja
SIMIC, Lorena
PASTOR, Una
RISTIC, Aleksa
ZIDJAREV, Leon
RISTIC, Aleksa
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
PASTOR, Una
DULIC, Elena
SARAPKA, Maja
BELENZADA, Sara

VERES, Bence
MATIC, Teodor
VERES, Marton
VERES, Bence
FEKETE, Ajtonj
UJVARI, Dorka
FEKETE, Hajnal
UJVARI, Dorka
KAMRAS, Ana
FEKETE, Hajnal
BORSI, Tamas
KERESI, Klaudia
OSACIK, Aliz
FEKETE, Ajtonj
MATIC, Teodor
SERFEZE, Benedek
BORSI, Tamas
SERFEZE, Benedek
OSACIK, Aliz
KERESI, Klaudia

SEGULJEV, Petar
SEGULJEV, Petar
VARGA, Reka
PAVKQV, Sara
TARBUK, Milica
STEPANOV, Vanja
TARBUK, Milica
VARGA, Reka
PAVKQV, Sara
STEPANOQV, JakSa
NAGYNEMEDI, David
STEPANOQV, JakSa

HORVATH, Levente
HORVATH, Levente
BEKE, Dorian

TORNJANSKI, Matija
TOMIC, Mihajlo
MILICEVIC, Uros
KOCKAR, Aleksa
SAVIC, Petar
DJUKIC, Luka

10 35.84
10 45.13
11 51.33
14 56.13
12 45.32
08 28.34
12 36.35
08 36.53
14 56.35
12 37.78
09 42.38
10 45.66
14 1:00.35
14 45.30
12 48.71
13 49.94
14 54.00
11 40.17
12 43.60
14 45.65
12 48.63
13 53.01
14 45.74
12 42.72
10 44.33
14 48.22
11 41.73
12 43.97
13 54.72
12 50.28
13 56.24
14 44.53
10 54.32
13 37.76
13 47.34
07 28.85
14 40.96
14 50.61
09 38.43
14 43.27
07 32.88
14 49.34
13 40.47
14 45.01
13 58.39
04 25.18
04 30.87
08 33.68
08 26.44
10 32.54
14 40.84
08 31.08
09 36.43
08 34.21
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Srebro

Bronza

NOPMOORPREPE

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly
. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly
. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly
. Muski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

10. Zenski, 4 x 100m Slobodno/Free
7. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

3. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

5. Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast
1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

1. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
8. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
4. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

2. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

2.
7
7
7
1
1
1
8
8
4
6
2
2
2

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

. Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Vinkovacki Pk

Srebro

Bronza

8.
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back
. Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
. Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
. Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast
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Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free
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TORNJANSKI, Matija
TOMIC, Mihajlo
DJUKIC, Filip
Velika Kikinda 1
SABO, Jovana
STANCIC, Teodora
STANCIC, Teodora
SABO, Jovana
Velika Kikinda 1
KERMENDI, Igor
BERBAKOQV, Aleksandar
STOKIC, Strahinja
TEREK, O,gnjen
MILICEVIC, Uros
KERMENDI, Igor
KOCKAR, Aleksa
CIRIC, Goran
TEREK, Ognjen
BELOS, Lejla
SAVIC, Jovana
BABIC, Minja
MARIC, Ana

SAVIC, Jovana
SAVIC, Petar
CIRIC, Goran
FEJES, Aleksandar
BOCAN, Filip
FEJES, Aleksandar
MILUTINOV, Aleksandar
BALINT, Minja
BABIC, Minja
BABIC, Teja
BALINT, Minja
TORNJANSKI, Nina
MICIN, Miljana
BELOS, Lejla

BRDAR, Nika
BABIC, Mia
HRSAK, Mia
GRDENIC, Josipa
DRAGUN, Ema
PUCE, Filip
BABIC, Mia

08
10
14

13
08
08
13

08
06
10
13
14
08
08
10
13
12
13
11
08
13
09
10
11
09
11
12
09
11
14
09
05
11
12

03
05
08
12
04
06
05

28.57
35.63
45.81
4:21.14
43.56
34.40
37.88
48.59
4:55.34
28.12
35.14
40.92
52.51
50.64
34.69
29.60
38.72
50.43
37.72
46.67
39.81
40.70
51.32
32.05
33.31
35.69
34.95
41.83
47.43
33.32
35.92
59.39
43.88
33.77
1:01.33
46.25

30.18
41.01
57.60
1:02.34
46.30
36.54
46.83
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